QUOTATION

Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777

GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD134 22012025210404

GEETA BMT - Mob : 9752514211
Date : 22-01-2025 21:04:04

Sr.No Item TGNO GWT LWT NWT  Stn HM  MRP Desig Supp. IMAG

value n No name E
1 BRAC BR10 16.08 0.228 15.85 274 55.00 329.0 DCBL CZz
ELET 99 0 2 0 0179
2 STON SBL10 3.676 0.127 3.549 178 110.0 288.0 DCBA CZ
E 23 0 0 LI
BALI
3 STON SBL93 2.780 0.046 2.734 55 110.0 165.0 ER-71 G Jl
E 8 0 0 4
BALI
4 STON SGR1 5.212 0.057 5.155 68 55.00 123.0 DCGR CZz
EGE 657 0 0212
NTS
RING
5 STON SGR1 4.302 0.136 4.166 144 55.00 199.0 DCRG RV
EGE 837 0 R-106
NTS
RING
6 STON SGR1 3.725 0.061 3.664 64 55.00 119.0 DCRG RV
EGE 839 0 R-21
NTS
RING
7 STON SGR1 3430 0.125 3.305 168 55.00 223.0 DCRG RV
EGE 845 0 R-80
NTS
RING
8 STON SLO2 1,575 0.033 1542 40 55.00 95.00 DCPO CZ
ELOC 64 001
KET
9 STON SLR4 2990 0.095 2.895 88 55.00 143.0 LR-28 G JI
E LAD 789 0 09
IES
RING
10 STON SLR5 2.302 0.100 2.202 120 55.00 175.0 SRJ-L RR
ELAD 716 0 R-521
IES 9
RING
11 STON STO1 1.770 0.029 1.741 32 110.0 142.0 DCRT RV
ETOP 322 0 0 -18

12 STON STO1 2.151 0.080 2.071 96 110.0 206.0 SRJ-E RR
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14

15

ETOP

STON
ETOP

STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
Total

356

STO1
408

STO1
492
STO1
508
15

4.259

1.719

1.844

57.81

0.380

0.079

0.038

1.614

3.879

1.640

1.806

56.20

456

60

40

1,883.
000

110.0

110.0
110.0

1,210.
000

566.0

170.0
150.0

3,093.
000

R-061

SRJ-E
R-090

DCST
OP-3
DCRT
-27
0.000

RR

RV

RV

0.000
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